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Anatomical Pathology
Anesthesiology
Cardiac Surgery
Community Medicine
Dermatology
Diagnostic Radiology
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
General Pathology
General Surgery
Hematological Pathology
Internal Medicine
Laboratory Medicine
Medical Biochemistry
Medical Genetics
Medical Microbiology
Neurology
Neurology - Pediatric
Neuropathology
Neurosurgery
Nuclear Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology
Orthopedic Surgery
Otolaryngology
Pediatrics
Physical Med & Rehab
Plastic Surgery
Psychiatry
Radiation Oncology
Urology

0

4

1

0

3

4

0

7

0

3

0

8

2

0

0

0

2

1

0

1

0

2

0

4

0

3

0

0

2

0

0

 Total
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Note 1: Data represents the first discipline choice of applicants who were
not matched to their first choice, but were matched to an alternate discipline
choice.

Note 2: 17% of matched IMGs were matched to an alternate discipline.
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